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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
29-Dec-24 - 11:27 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. BULAJIĆ, Bjanka 10 Pvk Jadran 1:21.20 492
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:21.20 43.30

2. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:24.38 439
50m: 40.71 40.71 100m: 1:24.38 43.67

3. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Anđela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:24.49 437
50m: 40.15 40.15 100m: 1:24.49 44.34

4. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:24.54 436
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:24.54 45.12

5. TERZIĆ, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 1:24.81 432
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:24.81 44.70

6. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:29.94 362
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:29.94 46.83

7. ROSANDIĆ, Maša 10 Vpk Primorac 1:32.35 334
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:32.35 47.81

8. HINIĆ, Lena 13 Pvk Jadran 1:32.79 330
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:32.79 48.50

9. CREPULJA, Anđela 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:34.19 315
50m: 45.99 45.99 100m: 1:34.19 48.20

10. BAOŠIĆ, Jovana 09 Pvk Niksic 1:34.69 310
50m: 44.57 44.57 100m: 1:34.69 50.12

11. MILJANIĆ, Sara 09 Pvk Niksic 1:34.90 308
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:34.90 51.80

12. KUSTUDIĆ, Andrea 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:34.92 308
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:34.92 48.74

13. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:36.39 294
50m: 44.60 44.60 100m: 1:36.39 51.79

14. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 1:36.44 294
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:36.44 49.42

15. POPOVIĆ, Anja 08 Pvk Niksic 1:36.99 289
50m: 44.10 44.10 100m: 1:36.99 52.89

16. PRELEVIĆ, Monika 10 Pvk Jadran 1:38.36 277
50m: 45.30 45.30 100m: 1:38.36 53.06

17. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 PVK Buducnost 1:43.12 240
50m: 47.45 47.45 100m: 1:43.12 55.67

18. VUJAČIĆ, Vjera 11 Pvk Niksic 1:44.75 229
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:44.75 56.91

19. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:45.62 223
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:45.62 55.55

20. DELIBAŠIĆ, Lana 13 Pvk Niksic 1:46.01 221
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:46.01 55.94

21. VUKČEVIĆ, Doris 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:47.81 210
50m: 50.85 50.85 100m: 1:47.81 56.96

22. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:48.28 207
50m: 52.83 52.83 100m: 1:48.28 55.45
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 25, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. NOVOSEL, Maša 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:48.67 205
50m: 52.19 52.19 100m: 1:48.67 56.48

24. LABOVIĆ, Nađa 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:50.28 196
50m: 51.18 51.18 100m: 1:50.28 59.10

25. VUJOŠEVIĆ, Teodora 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:51.04 192
50m: 50.17 50.17 100m: 1:51.04 1:00.87

26. CIZMOVIC, Ljilja 13 PK Butterfly 1:51.54 190
50m: 54.33 54.33 100m: 1:51.54 57.21

27. DEDIVANOVIĆ, Iskra 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:52.01 187
50m: 52.28 52.28 100m: 1:52.01 59.73

28. KRSMANOVIC, Sofija 11 PK Butterfly 1:53.60 179
50m: 54.01 54.01 100m: 1:53.60 59.59

29. PUPOVIC, Sara 12 PVK Buducnost 1:54.51 175
50m: 54.70 54.70 100m: 1:54.51 59.81

30. BAGHERIBARDI, Raha 14 PVK Buducnost 1:55.79 169
50m: 54.12 54.12 100m: 1:55.79 1:01.67

31. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Jovana 09 Pvk Niksic 1:55.93 169
50m: 53.30 53.30 100m: 1:55.93 1:02.63

32. RADOVIC, Lana 08 PVK Buducnost 1:56.11 168
50m: 53.12 53.12 100m: 1:56.11 1:02.99

33. JOVANOVIĆ, Nikolina 15 Pvk Jadran 1:56.23 167
50m: 54.05 54.05 100m: 1:56.23 1:02.18

34. VUJOVIĆ, Vasilisa 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:58.29 159
50m: 54.56 54.56 100m: 1:58.29 1:03.73

35. TOMIĆ, Maša 15 Pvk Niksic 2:00.76 149
50m: 55.65 55.65 100m: 2:00.76 1:05.11

36. MARAŠ, Andrijana 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:01.15 148
50m: 56.51 56.51 100m: 2:01.15 1:04.64

37. TOMIĆ, Danica 16 Pvk Niksic 2:05.21 134
50m: 1:00.89 1:00.89 100m: 2:05.21 1:04.32

38. MAŠIĆ, Nora 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:05.65 132
50m: 58.90 58.90 100m: 2:05.65 1:06.75

39. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Martina 11 Pvk Niksic 2:09.34 121
50m: 58.37 58.37 100m: 2:09.34 1:10.97

40. MILOSEVIC, Jana 14 PVK Buducnost 2:10.93 117
50m: 1:02.30 1:02.30 100m: 2:10.93 1:08.63

41. VULANOVIC, Lucija 16 PK Butterfly 2:12.66 112
50m: 1:00.95 1:00.95 100m: 2:12.66 1:11.71

42. MILINKOVIĆ, Emilija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:14.09 109
50m: 1:03.03 1:03.03 100m: 2:14.09 1:11.06

43. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:17.93 100
50m: 1:05.04 1:05.04 100m: 2:17.93 1:12.89

44. MILINKOVIĆ, Natalija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:18.48 99
50m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 100m: 2:18.48 1:11.44
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 25, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

15 - 16 godina

1. TERZIĆ, Marija 09 Pvk Jadran 1:24.81 432
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:24.81 44.70

2. BAOŠIĆ, Jovana 09 Pvk Niksic 1:34.69 310
50m: 44.57 44.57 100m: 1:34.69 50.12

3. MILJANIĆ, Sara 09 Pvk Niksic 1:34.90 308
50m: 43.10 43.10 100m: 1:34.90 51.80

4. POPOVIĆ, Anja 08 Pvk Niksic 1:36.99 289
50m: 44.10 44.10 100m: 1:36.99 52.89

5. DEDIVANOVIĆ, Iskra 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:52.01 187
50m: 52.28 52.28 100m: 1:52.01 59.73

6. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Jovana 09 Pvk Niksic 1:55.93 169
50m: 53.30 53.30 100m: 1:55.93 1:02.63

7. RADOVIC, Lana 08 PVK Buducnost 1:56.11 168
50m: 53.12 53.12 100m: 1:56.11 1:02.99

8. MARAŠ, Andrijana 09 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:01.15 148
50m: 56.51 56.51 100m: 2:01.15 1:04.64

13 - 14 godina

1. BULAJIĆ, Bjanka 10 Pvk Jadran 1:21.20 492
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:21.20 43.30

2. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:29.94 362
50m: 43.11 43.11 100m: 1:29.94 46.83

3. ROSANDIĆ, Maša 10 Vpk Primorac 1:32.35 334
50m: 44.54 44.54 100m: 1:32.35 47.81

4. KUSTUDIĆ, Andrea 10 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:34.92 308
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:34.92 48.74

5. MIRKOVIĆ, Matea 11 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:36.39 294
50m: 44.60 44.60 100m: 1:36.39 51.79

6. PRELEVIĆ, Monika 10 Pvk Jadran 1:38.36 277
50m: 45.30 45.30 100m: 1:38.36 53.06

7. VUJAČIĆ, Vjera 11 Pvk Niksic 1:44.75 229
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:44.75 56.91

8. KRSMANOVIC, Sofija 11 PK Butterfly 1:53.60 179
50m: 54.01 54.01 100m: 1:53.60 59.59

9. ĐOROJEVIĆ, Martina 11 Pvk Niksic 2:09.34 121
50m: 58.37 58.37 100m: 2:09.34 1:10.97

11 - 12 godina

1. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:24.38 439
50m: 40.71 40.71 100m: 1:24.38 43.67

2. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:24.54 436
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:24.54 45.12

3. HINIĆ, Lena 13 Pvk Jadran 1:32.79 330
50m: 44.29 44.29 100m: 1:32.79 48.50

4. DZABIC, Emanuela 12 PVK Buducnost 1:43.12 240
50m: 47.45 47.45 100m: 1:43.12 55.67

5. DELIBAŠIĆ, Lana 13 Pvk Niksic 1:46.01 221
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:46.01 55.94
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 25, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. VUKČEVIĆ, Doris 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:47.81 210
50m: 50.85 50.85 100m: 1:47.81 56.96

7. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:48.28 207
50m: 52.83 52.83 100m: 1:48.28 55.45

8. LABOVIĆ, Nađa 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:50.28 196
50m: 51.18 51.18 100m: 1:50.28 59.10

9. VUJOŠEVIĆ, Teodora 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:51.04 192
50m: 50.17 50.17 100m: 1:51.04 1:00.87

10. CIZMOVIC, Ljilja 13 PK Butterfly 1:51.54 190
50m: 54.33 54.33 100m: 1:51.54 57.21

11. PUPOVIC, Sara 12 PVK Buducnost 1:54.51 175
50m: 54.70 54.70 100m: 1:54.51 59.81

12. MAŠIĆ, Nora 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:05.65 132
50m: 58.90 58.90 100m: 2:05.65 1:06.75

10 godina i mlađi

1. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 1:36.44 294
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:36.44 49.42

2. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 1:45.62 223
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:45.62 55.55

3. NOVOSEL, Maša 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:48.67 205
50m: 52.19 52.19 100m: 1:48.67 56.48

4. BAGHERIBARDI, Raha 14 PVK Buducnost 1:55.79 169
50m: 54.12 54.12 100m: 1:55.79 1:01.67

5. JOVANOVIĆ, Nikolina 15 Pvk Jadran 1:56.23 167
50m: 54.05 54.05 100m: 1:56.23 1:02.18

6. VUJOVIĆ, Vasilisa 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:58.29 159
50m: 54.56 54.56 100m: 1:58.29 1:03.73

7. TOMIĆ, Maša 15 Pvk Niksic 2:00.76 149
50m: 55.65 55.65 100m: 2:00.76 1:05.11

8. TOMIĆ, Danica 16 Pvk Niksic 2:05.21 134
50m: 1:00.89 1:00.89 100m: 2:05.21 1:04.32

9. MILOSEVIC, Jana 14 PVK Buducnost 2:10.93 117
50m: 1:02.30 1:02.30 100m: 2:10.93 1:08.63

10. VULANOVIC, Lucija 16 PK Butterfly 2:12.66 112
50m: 1:00.95 1:00.95 100m: 2:12.66 1:11.71

11. MILINKOVIĆ, Emilija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:14.09 109
50m: 1:03.03 1:03.03 100m: 2:14.09 1:11.06

12. DARMANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:17.93 100
50m: 1:05.04 1:05.04 100m: 2:17.93 1:12.89

13. MILINKOVIĆ, Natalija 14 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:18.48 99
50m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 100m: 2:18.48 1:11.44

VK-EXH GULDEMIR, Zeynep 12 unattached 1:24.18 442
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:24.18 44.50


